2017 CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM RESULTS -- DIVISION 4

Ridgemount
Memorial - SC
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Collegiate Avenue
Pauline Johnson
Huntington Park
Mount Albion
Michaelle Jean
Balaclava
Mountain View
Tapleytown
Hess Street
Tiffany Hills
Lisgar
C.B. Stirling

Adelaide Hoodless
Green Acres
Queen's Rangers

Gradeb6
Boys

99
48
74

59
101
108

35

36

27
131
114

48
62

Grade 7
Boys

66
77
100
77

37

36

11
54

59
66
76

Grade 8
Boys

50
111

94

79

28
30
32
41
57
66
102

Overall
Boys

215
236

217

Grade 6
Girls

98
78
89

95
42
92
12
23
93

124
40
83

49
101

Grade 7
Girls

36
42

58

42
30

15

Grade 8
Girls

34
41
58
65
69
76
89

Overall Overall
Girls Team
168 383
161 397
160 377

211



